## Loess Hills Alliance Stewardship Committee March 1, 2017 – 9:00 am Loess Hills State Forest Headquarters Pisgah, IA

## <u>Agenda</u>

- 1. Introductions of members and guests (sign travel log).
- 2. Review and approve Agenda & Minutes.
- 3. Budget update-
- 4. PL Positions-
  - Harrison/Pottawattamie
  - Fremont/Mills (and Montgomery/Page)
- 5. Old Business
  - Update/Loess Hills Prairie Seminar Grant
  - Update/PF Positions Grant Funding

•

6. New Business

•

•

Next meeting: May 3, 2017 10:30 AM Loess Hills State Forest Headquarters

Adjourn!